
Detaillierte Angaben zum Aktienrückkauf  
ISIN DE0005647630  
Zeitraum: 16.10.2017 – 20.10.2017 
 
Datum  Handelsplatz zurückgekaufte 

Aktien (in Stück) 
gewichteter Durch-

schnittskurs in € 
Kurswert gesamt 

in € 
16.10.2017  
16.10.2017  

Stuttgart 
München 

88 
118 

18,19 
18,12 

1.600,72 
2.138,16 

17.10.2017  
17.10.2017  

Stuttgart 
München 

0 
0 

0,00 
0,00 

0,00 
0,00 

18.10.2017 
18.10.2017  

Stuttgart 
München 

94 
115 

18,45 
18,50 

1.734,30 
2.127,50 

19.10.2017  
19.10.2017  

Stuttgart 
München 

102 
144 

18,50 
18,36 

1.887,00 
2.643,84 

20.10.2017  
20.10.2017  

Stuttgart 
München 

119 
152 

18,55 
19,01 

2.207,45 
2,889,52 

 


